Krajské kolo v pozarnim sportu

Celkové Vysledky

Hustopece 14.6.2014

ZENY
E 0 3 5
o = g o ©
@ o % S - 'S
:(j ] o © (U’e >8 Q.
= I ) - c =}
> a E “(I;) o ‘O
<] @ e} 8 i ) >
= N m > o
5 3 =
1.pokus 1.pokus ) Soucet % 8
2.pokus 2.pokus " | Druzstva o
. . 48,21 78,61
1 JPost BV : : 149,87
odtorna 506 35 68 5 9,8 18 7
. . 3423 7647
2 |DraZovice VY 3106 7465 3 13145 8 3
o . 36,44 DNE
3 |Prisnotice BO 35.61 8201 7 | 159,81 18 6
’ 37,40 79,83
4 |Hroznova Lhota HO ONE 3433 6 | 138,08 16 5
5 |Miroslav ZN 2933 7142 1 128,01 4 1
. 4847 83,70
6 |Téchov BK 2720 73.09 2 |132,73 6 2
. 40,40 77,41
7 1Brno-Bohunice BM 36.37 T 4 | 142,76 14 4
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20




Krajské kolo v pozarnim sportu

ZENY

Celkové Vysledky3

Hustopece 14.6.2014

startovni &islo

SDH

Okres

PU

Stafeta 4x100m

Béh na 100m s

prek.

1.pokus

2.pokus

1.pokus

2.pokus

Soucet
Druzstva

Celkovy soucet poradi

Celkové poradi

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40




Krajské kolo v pozarnim sportu

Celkové Vysledky3

Hustopece 14.6.2014

ZENY
c k] \—
S g L ©
o < S S ©
2 9 I~ o >im
2 e < -— X - (o]
© T a o © © 2 >8 o}
c o = c o
> a b4 QL c 3 ‘0
£ @ o o o) n >
o] ) oM > (o)
5 3 =
1.pokus 1.pokus ) Soucet % 8
2.pokus 2.pokus " | Druzstva o
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50




